B E W E G UN  G  M I T  SYS   T E M
GEZE perkeo and linear guides
The ball bearing sliding door system
for extremely durable, precise guides
G E Z E  d o o r  te  c h n o lo g y
Cover photo: Lazaros Filoglou, photo on page 2: Siegelwerk GmbH
 3
G

em
s
GEZE PERKEO 75 sizes 1, 2, 3 – Ordering information
Description Leaf width (cm) ID no.
size 1
ID no.
size 2
ID no.
size 3
Ball bearing sliding door system GEZE PERKEO 75 31 - 40 014338
on request on request
41 - 50 014339
51 - 60 014340
61 - 70 014341
71 - 80 014342
81 - 90 014343
91 - 100 014344
101 - 110 014345
111 - 120 014346
121 - 130 014347
131 - 140 014348
141 - 150 014349
151 - 160 014350
161 - 170 014351
171 - 180 014352
181 - 190 014353
191 - 200 014354
 7
G
EZ
E
 P
er
ke
o
Fig. 07-1
Ba
ll
be
ar
in
g
sl
id
in
g
do
or
 fi
tt
in
g
sy
st
em
s
Manual sliding door systems
Manual sliding door systems
geze Perkeo and linear guides
GEZE PERKEO 75 Type 14/Type 14a
This system for double-leaf applications is based
on PERKEO 75. It is available as a synchronized

em
s
GEZE PERKEO sizes 1, 2, 4 – Ordering information
Description Leaf width (cm) Size 1 Size 2 Size 4
Ball bearing sliding door system GEZE PERKEO 31 - 40
on request on request on request
41 - 50
51 - 60
61 - 70
71 - 80
81 - 90
91 - 100
101 - 110
111 - 120
121 - 130
131 - 140
141 - 150
151 - 160
161 - 170
171 - 180
181 - 190
191 - 200
Accessories for GEZE PERKEO
Ceiling attachment angles separate, number of attachment angles depends on size and leaf width
 11
G
EZ
E
 P
er
ke
o
Fig. 11-1
Ba
ll
be
ar
in
g
sl
id
in
g
do
or
 fi
tt
in
g
sy
st
em
s
Manual sliding door systems
Manual sliding door systems
geze Perkeo and linear guides
GEZE Linear guides RP 75 and RP
Product features
•	 Linear roller guide.